Cocklauils

Bahama Mama

White Rum, Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice, 0J

Blue Motorcycle
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Sour Mix
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Chamboard,Pineapple Juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Coke

Liquid Marijuana

White Rum, Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice
Mai Tai

White Rum, Triple Sec,Amaretto,Grenadine,Sour Mix
Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour Mix

Martini

Dry Vermouth, Gin

Mojito

Rum, Mint, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Club Soda
Moscow Mule

Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger Beer
0ld Fashioned

Bitters, sugar, Grand Marnier, Whiskey

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice

T.G.LF

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh Lime, 0J

Campari

Campari, Prosecco, Soda water

Aperol

Aperol,Prosecco,soda water

i’l(»d(flﬂ’l}

Shirley Temple

Grenadine, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Vll‘glll Mojito

Mint leaves, Lime juice, Sugar, Club Soda

Vlrgm Mule

Mint leaves, Lime juice ,Ginger Beer

No Tequila Sunrise

Orange juice, Grenadine

v/lu:sl@' / Bourbon

Bulliet

Four Roses

Jameson

Jack Daniel

Maker's Mark

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Blanton's

Stagg Bourbon

Eagle Rare

$11.50

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

$11.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Single

$8.50
$10.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$12.50
$18.50
$18.50
$12.50
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REP WiNE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Malbec

Pinot Noir
Red Blend

wHITE WiNE

Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Moscato
Prosecco
Sauvignon Blanc

Scoey

Ardbeg 10yr
Aberfeldy 12yr
Aberlour 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet 15yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Macallan Double Cask
Oban 14yr

Talisker 10yr

Brandy I Cognac

Christian Brothers
Hennessy
Remy Martin VSOP

Glass

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

*Please check with the waiter for the current selection & Price

Glass

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50

*Dlease check with the Server for the current selection & Price

Single

$11.50
$9.50

$11.50
$11.50
$10.50

$15.50
$8.50

$40.50
$10.50

$7.50
$14.50

$15.50
$13.50

Single

$7.50

$11.50
$11.50



TEQuILA

Don Julio
Jose Cuervo

Patrdn Silver
Patron Aiiejo

&in
Bombay
Hendricks Gin

Tanqueray

\/odl@

Grey Goose
Tito's

j)raff‘ Beer

Seasonal Draft Beer
Hell Yes Ma'am (9.2% ABV)
Fullsteam Paycheck (Pilsner 4.5%)

Fullsteam Rocket Science (IPA7%)
Kingfisher (Premium Lager 4%)
Not Another( New England IPA)
Red 0ak (Amber Lager 4%)

Trophy Wife (Session IPA 4.9%)

Single

$10.50
$1.50

$11.50
$11.50

Single
$8.50

$9.50
$8.50

Single

$8.50
$7.50

$6.50
$8.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

*Draft Beers are subject to change with the seasons and popularity *

SofT PRINKs

Coke

Club Soda
Diet Coke
Ginger Ale
Ginger beer
Lemonade
Mango Lassi
Masala soda
Sprite

$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$3.50
$2.49
$4.50
$4.50
$2.49

7 NS
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RuM
Bacardi White
0ld Monk

Captain Morgan

Malibu Coconut Rum

0ld Monk (8%)

Haywards(6.3%)

Bottled Beer
Singha (5% ABV)

Single

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50

$5.50
$12.50
$12.50

Bottled Beer- Please check with the Server for the current selection & Price

Praft Piteners

Seasonal Draft Beer

Hell Yes Ma'am (9.2% ABV)
Fullsteam Paycheck (Pilsner 4.5%)

Fullsteam Rocket Science (IPA 7%)
Kingfisher (Premium Lager 4%)
Not Another( New England IPA)
Red 0ak (Amber Lager 4%)

Trophy Wife (Session IPA 4.9%)

Julces

Apple Juice

Cranberry juice

Orange juice

Pineapple juice

:F

QO 984-465-0060

% Www.fusionninenc.com

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

~ 1012 Morrisville pkwy,

Morrlswlle NC



